2015 FALL SAT PREP COURSE SCHEDULE

Test 1 * Saturday, October 17 - 8:00 am - 12:00 pm
Class 1 * Monday, October 19 5:30-8:15pm
Class 2 Monday, October 26 5:30-8:15pm
Class 3 Monday, November 2 5:30-8:15pm
Class 4 Monday, November 9 5:30-8:15pm
Class 5 Monday, November 16 5:30-8:15pm

Test 2 Saturday, November 21 - 8:00 am - 12:00 pm
Class 6 Monday, November 23 5:30-8:15pm
Class 7 Monday, November 30 5:30-8:15pm
Class 8 Monday, December 7 5:30-8:15pm
Snow Date Monday, December 14 5:30-8:15pm

All classes take place at Shrewsbury High School.

* Room assignments will be posted on the Greeter’s Station in the main entrance of SHS.



